
 1 

 

 

St. Coletta School Calendar 2023-2024  (rev. 2/2024) 
 

School instructional hours: Mon/Tues/Thurs/Fri (8:30am to 3pm); Wed (8:30am to 12:30pm)* 

*after care  is not available through the school  on early dismissal days 

 

 

MARCH 2024 

Wednesday, March 13: Nonpublic Make-Up Day (8:30am to 12:30pm); No school DC students 

 

APRIL 2024 

Monday April 15: Nonpublic Make-Up Day (8:30am to 12:30pm); no school DC students 

Tuesday, April 16 – Friday, April 19: Spring Break (School Closed) 

 

MAY 2024 

Friday, May 24: Half-Day Dismissal for Students 

Monday, May 27: Memorial Day (School Closed) 

 

JUNE 2024 

Tuesday, June 4: Make-Up Day ALL students (8:30am to 3pm) 

Wednesday, June 19: Juneteenth (School Closed) 

 

JULY 2024 

Thursday, July 4 and Friday, July 5: Independence Day observed (School Closed) 

Friday, July 26: Last Day for Students (1/2 Day Dismissal for Students) 

 

 

 
 
 

 


